Evaluates: MAX16936/MAX16938/
MAX16939
MAX16936 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX16936 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates
the MAX16936 high-voltage, current-mode step-down
converter with low operating current. The EV kit operates
over a wide 3.5V to 36V input range and the output is set

Note: MAX16936EVKIT# can be used for MAX16938 and
MAX16939.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE PACKAGE
MAX16936EVKIT# EV Kit TSSOP
MAX16936REVKIT# EV Kit TQFN
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  8
Evaluates: MAX16936/MAX16938/
MAX16939
MAX16936 Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 8/13 Initial release —
1 4/16 Added additional ICs that kit can evaluate and updated Ordering Information 1–8
2 3/20 Updated Component List table by replacing with MAX16936SAUEA/V+ in the U1
section 3
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components